

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16725/2022

Dilip Singh & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sumer Singh Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI

Order

02/02/2023

Name of Shri Sunil Beniwal, learned AAG shall henceforth be shown in the cause list. Copy of the paper book be provided to him. He shall complete his instructions and file reply by next date of hearing.

List after eight weeks.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J