

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16725/2022

Dilip Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. S.S. Rathore.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR

Order

05/04/2023

Mr. Sunil Beniwal, learned Additional Advocate General prays
for and is granted four weeks' time to file reply.

List after four weeks.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACJ