

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition (PIL) No. 16725/2022

Dilip Singh & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sumer Singh Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

10/07/2023

Learned counsel for the respondents states that the reply would be filed during course of the day with advance copy to learned counsel for the petitioner. Rejoinder, if any, be filed within a period of three weeks.

List for consideration on 14th August, 2023.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J (AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ