

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16725/2022

Dilip Singh		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
State Of Rajasthan		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	None

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

11/03/2024

Pleadings are complete.

The writ petition is admitted.

List for final hearing in due course.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J	(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ
---------------------------	--

106-divyaP/-